
N-ONE 専有 2025 / 8 / 28   :     

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 55 塚原 啓之 WAKO'SツカハラN-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'49.096 2'49.231 ●2'49.096
2 410 佐々木 一平 横手中央セレディクスN-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'49.245 0.149 0.149 ●2'49.245 2'49.895
3 36 阿久津 敏寿 DLヌヴォラーリWMN-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'49.275 0.179 0.030 2'49.626 ●2'49.275
4 65 黒沢 誠 ツカハラ 365 N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'49.364 0.268 0.089 ●2'49.364 2'49.603
5 001 HORS HORS N-ONE 2'49.444 0.348 0.080 2'49.466 ●2'49.444 2'49.814
6 99 亀田 正輝 N-ONE Modulo X DBA-JG1 2'49.576 0.480 0.132 2'49.733 ●2'49.576
7 788 神林 健太 -JiN-☆N-ONE#788 6BA-JG3 2'49.636 0.540 0.060 2'49.714 ●2'49.636
8 178 Antonio Ito CLUBPAZZO　N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'49.661 0.565 0.025 ●2'49.661 2'51.433
9 475 OYAJI N-ONEAMORETOKYO 6BA-JG3 2'49.698 0.602 0.037 ●2'49.698 2'50.425

10 34 森川 貴光 セレディクスN-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'49.705 0.609 0.007 ●2'49.705 2'49.706
11 968 黒羽 啓太郎 ラウズRプロμN-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'49.726 0.630 0.021 ●2'49.726 2'50.097
12 501 石川 博之 和泉の国からブログ@N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'49.831 0.735 0.105 2'50.830 ●2'49.831
13 588 泉地 笑 -JiN-☆N-ONE#588 6BA-JG3 2'50.174 1.078 0.343 ●2'50.174 2'50.295
14 45 塚原 臣吾 ツカハラ N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'50.212 1.116 0.038 ●2'50.212 2'50.840
15 448 ヨシタク 44GボルドワールドN-ONE DBA-JG1 2'50.311 1.215 0.099 ●2'50.311 2'50.429
16 724 中西 正峰 HCM☆貴の園☆N-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'50.329 1.233 0.018 ●2'50.329 2'50.748
17 770 林 飛翔 HC愛知N-ONE　シン初号機 6BA-JG3 2'50.361 1.265 0.032 ●2'50.361 2'50.806
18 672 南部 雅貴 YAMATO N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'50.578 1.482 0.217 ●2'50.578 2'51.396
19 695 ロッシー 小川 RACブロワ珈琲N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'50.590 1.494 0.012 ●2'50.590 2'50.894
20 40 栗田 旭 ホンダカーズ埼玉北N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'50.669 1.573 0.079 ●2'50.669 2'51.540
21 440 いとう りな カルロス塾Rina☆N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'50.769 1.673 0.100 ●2'50.769 2'51.399
22 80 蓮沼 一弘 IDIアウティスタ　N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'50.843 1.747 0.074 ●2'50.843 2'51.323
23 992 進藤 義弘 WAN-WAN N-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'50.899 1.803 0.056 2'51.438 ●2'50.899
24 31 土井 シャルル勝利ノエルショウジ セレディクスN-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'50.956 1.860 0.057 ●2'50.956 2'51.610
25 11 片野 翔太 RA272 N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'51.009 1.913 0.053 ●2'51.009 2'53.031
26 35 高橋 智紀 ツカハラ N-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'51.123 2.027 0.114 ●2'51.123 2'51.630
27 743 北畑 裕貴 HRDC N-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'51.161 2.065 0.038 2'52.695 ●2'51.161
28 6 古屋 守人 ツカハラ N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'51.182 2.086 0.021 ●2'51.182 2'51.848
29 920 畠山 淳也 -JiN-☆N-ONE#920 6BA-JG3 2'51.346 2.250 0.164 ●2'51.346 2'51.423
30 415 秋山 克己 MAASわくわくN-ONE1号 DBA-JG1 2'51.351 2.255 0.005 ●2'51.351 2'52.378
31 416 上野 太郎 MAASわくわくN-ONE2号 DBA-JG1 2'51.362 2.266 0.011 2'52.819 ●2'51.362
32 360 豊岡 和彦 1967KT☆NコロN-ONE DBA-JG1 2'51.450 2.354 0.088 2'51.845 ●2'51.450
33 46 成田 光陽 DANGEROUSμN-ONE DBA-JG1 2'51.506 2.410 0.056 ●2'51.506 2'53.227
34 105 箕浦 雄二 HCM☆with☆N-ONEこ DBA-JG1 2'51.542 2.446 0.036 ●2'51.542
35 671 若林 勇成 YAMATO N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'51.576 2.480 0.034 ●2'51.576 2'51.881
36 101 松本 玲二 HC島根中央TUBEN-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'51.581 2.485 0.005 2'51.781 ●2'51.581
37 477 池田 一喜 D.I.Y.ヤマネN-ONE DBA-JG1 2'51.693 2.597 0.112 2'53.364 ●2'51.693
38 200 坪木 隆晃 HM南関東N-ONE200 6BA-JG3 2'51.730 2.634 0.037 2'54.533 ●2'51.730
39 78 高木 啓輔 ROKUHA　N-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'51.768 2.672 0.038 2'52.303 ●2'51.768
40 100 藤原 孝二 HM南関東N-ONE100 6BA-JG3 2'51.879 2.783 0.111 ●2'51.879 2'51.943
41 527 松山 雄大 HC松戸CSW N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'51.892 2.796 0.013 ●2'51.892 2'52.501
42 423 松浦 亮太 静☆西　N-ONE　3号 6BA-JG3 2'52.034 2.938 0.142 ●2'52.034 2'52.767
43 184 近藤 雅之 アクレ N-ONE (自家用) DBA-JG1 2'52.058 2.962 0.024 2'52.358 ●2'52.058
44 300 小野 諒太 HM南関東N-ONE300 6BA-JG3 2'52.095 2.999 0.037 2'52.921 ●2'52.095
45 334 有馬 匠 FLAT N-ONE低予算号 DBA-JG1 2'52.111 3.015 0.016 2'52.234 ●2'52.111
46 110 澤井 英思 カーズ茨城西/福島南N-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'52.277 3.181 0.166 2'52.592 ●2'52.277
47 988 吉田 之人 HC十日町N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'52.280 3.184 0.003 ●2'52.280 2'53.995
48 444 カルロス 本田 カルロス塾アクレ☆N-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'52.697 3.601 0.417 2'54.341 ●2'52.697
49 12 福川 光一郎 Cars北九州DXLN-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'52.744 3.648 0.047 2'53.183 ●2'52.744
50 777 樫尾 友司 HC愛知N-ONE伍号機 6BA-JG3 2'52.776 3.680 0.032 ●2'52.776 2'53.206
51 611 小島 一元 RAC★Rise★N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'53.414 4.318 0.638 ●2'53.414 2'54.885
52 224 前嶋 丈浩 Fクリオ富士尊重号N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'53.463 4.367 0.049 ●2'53.463 2'54.159
53 222 植松 洋樹 Fクリオ富士自立号N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'53.806 4.710 0.343 2'56.472 ●2'53.806
54 631 田中 義人 カーデックスALF　N-ONE DBA-JG1 2'53.869 4.773 0.063 ●2'53.869
55 630 大野 智章 エルファイネストN-ONE DBA-JG1 2'54.070 4.974 0.201 2'54.173 ●2'54.070
56 30 志村 勇八 セレディクスN-ONE DBA-JG1 2'54.548 5.452 0.478 ●2'54.548 2'54.629
57 29 高野 文之 NORゼロヨンN-ONE DBA-JG1 2'54.863 5.767 0.315 2'55.429 ●2'54.863
58 550 鈴木 琢麻 プロμ匠AWなかしーN-ONE DBA-JG1 2'54.920 5.824 0.057 2'56.189 ●2'54.920
59 232 山本 十 HC東海J-NET☆N-ONE 6BA-JG3 2'54.987 5.891 0.067 2'55.753 ●2'54.987
60 603 山﨑 真聖 HC北陸N-ONEver1.1 6BA-JG3 2'55.586 6.490 0.599 ●2'55.586
61 308 山路 孝子 ぷよちゃんスペシャルN-ONE DBA-JG1 2'58.689 9.593 3.103 3'00.478 ●2'58.689
62 33 森 陽介 横手中央セレディクスN-ONE DBA-JG1 2'59.562 10.466 0.873 3'00.678 ●2'59.562
63 707 岩間 浩一 HCM☆レンタカー☆N-ONE DBA-JG1 3'14.516 25.420 14.954 ●3'14.516
64 155 上條 海州 Hモビリティ北関東N-ONE DBA-JG1 12'21.407 9'32.311 9'06.891 ●12'21.407
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Road Course(4,801m)


